CR:'&% CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
-mwwsmBRY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. _22-04-06

Request for: a Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids
O Bid rejection Partial payment
O Contract award O Final payment
a Payment Ratification O Change order
Contract Number _ 22-04 Request No. _ PP-3

Contract Name Ehrman Road Right Turn Lane

Contractor __Shields Asphalt Paving. Inc. Amount of request _$107.387.15

Description: Payment 3; 90% complete

Original contract amount $ 258,053.12
Approved change order(s) $ 27,930.76
Unit cost(s) adjustments $

$

Revised contract amount to date 285,983.88
Total previous payments $ 75,910.22
Current pay request $ 107,387.15

Balance to finish including retainage $ 102,686.51

=y N ——— 6/22/2022
Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director Date
Engineering & Environmental Services

IANBOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES\BOARD OF SUPERVISORS\CONTRACTS\22-04. EHRMAN.RIGHTTURNLANEVACTION.04.PAY-2.DOCX



